
 ASHBURY COLLEGE 
SCHOOL CALENDAR 2023-2024 

                      Times 
  Junior Senior 
Boarding Student Arrival and New Families Tuesday, September 5, 2023 Residences Open (unless early 

arrival due to quarantine) Orientation (Day and Boarding)  
Student Orientation and Classes Begin Wed Sept 6 – Fri Sept 8, 2023  8:15  a.m. 8:15 a.m. 
THANKSGIVING WEEKEND    
Classes end Thursday, October 5, 2023  12:00 p.m. 12:00 p.m.  
Boarders leave before  6:00 p.m. 
Boarders return Monday, October 9, 2023 6-9:00 p.m. 
Classes resume Tuesday, October 10, 2023  8:15 a.m. 8:15 a.m. 
MID-TERM BREAK    
Classes end Thursday, November 9, 2023  3:10 p.m. 3:15 p.m. 
Boarders leave before  6:00 p.m. 
Boarders return Monday, November 13, 2023 6-9:00 p.m. 
Classes resume Tuesday, November 14, 2023  8:15 a.m. 8:15 a.m. 
DECEMBER BREAK     
Classes end                     Thursday, December 21, 2023        3:10 p.m. 3:10 p.m. 
Boarders leave before  6:00 p.m. 
All Staff Meetings 
Boarders return 

Monday, January 8, 2024 8:00 a.m.-4:00 p.m 
12-9:00 p.m. 

Classes resume Tuesday, January 9, 2024  8:15 a.m. 8:15 a.m. 
MID-TERM BREAK    
Classes end Thursday, February 15, 2024  3:10 p.m. 3:15 p.m. 
Boarders leave before  6:00 p.m. 
Boarders return Monday, February 19, 2024 6-9:00 p.m. 
Classes resume Tuesday, February 20, 2024  8:15 a.m. 8:15 a.m. 
MARCH BREAK     
Classes end Friday, March 8, 2024  3:10 p.m. 3:15 p.m. 
Boarders leave before  6:00 p.m. 
Boarders return Sunday, March 24, 2024 12-9:00 p.m. 
Classes resume Monday, March 25, 2024  8:15 a.m. 8:15 a.m. 
APRIL BREAK     
Classes end Thursday, March 28, 2024  3:10 p.m. 3:15 p.m. 
Boarders leave before  6:00 p.m. 
Boarders return Monday, April 1, 2024 6-9:00 p.m. 
Classes resume Tuesday, April 2, 2024  8:15 a.m. 8:15 a.m. 
VICTORIA WEEKEND    
Classes end Thursday, May 16, 2024  3:10 p.m. 3:15 p.m. 
Boarders leave before  6:00 p.m. 
Boarders return Monday, May 20, 2024 6-9:00 p.m. 
Classes resume Tuesday, May 21, 2024  8:15 a.m. 8:15 a.m. 
JUNIOR SCHOOL CLOSING Thursday, June 13, 2024  4:00 p.m. 
GRADUATES CHAPEL SERVICE Friday, June 14, 2024  5:00 p.m. 
SENIOR SCHOOL CLOSING CEREMONIES Saturday, June 15, 2024  9:30 a.m. 
All students are required to attend School Closing in Dress #1 
Boarders leave before                                                                                                                                                                       2:00 p.m. 

We require parents to schedule holidays and travel plans to avoid missing any academic time or academic penalty.  No student will be 
excused without a written request and explanation from the parent to the Head of Senior School, Gary Godkin or the Head of Junior 
School, Kendal Young. 

                             AUGUST 2024 PLANNING DATES 
School is closed, including administrative offices  August 6 – 9, 2024 
Leadership Team Meeting    Monday, August 19, 2024 
New Staff Orientation    August 22 – 23, 2024 
Opening Staff Meeting / Professional Week  August 26 – 30, 2024    

as at February 15, 2023 – subject to change 


	Thursday, June 13, 2024

